Anno

Dotazione Organica

Numero Dipendenti

Giorni Lavorativi

% Assenza

% Presenza

2017

AVVOCATURA

2

434

35,71

64,29

2017

DIREZIONE AFFARI
GENERALI

74

4738

20,14

79,86

2017

DIREZIONE AFFARI
GENERALI E
SERVIZI AL
CITTADINO

75

13547

27,65

72,35

2017

DIREZIONE AREA
TECNICA

38

2398

11,39

88,61

2017

DIREZIONE
GESTIONE
RISORSE

36

2203

13,27

86,73

2017

DIREZIONE
POLIZIA LOCALE

43

2880

15,65

84,35

2017

DIREZIONE
SERVIZI DI STAFF
E ALLA PERSONA

30

5183

17,58

82,42

2017

DIREZIONE
SICUREZZA E
AMBIENTE

46

8671

20,36

79,64

2017

DIREZIONE
TERRITORIO
SVILUPPO
ECONOMICO

41

7133

20,14

79,86

2017

UFFICIO
COMUNICAZIONE

64

95,67

4,33




